
Pos

MP ROK jun.

1

MP ROK senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

4

83

98

6

47

777

203

37

173

58

Name

Vojtěch Kabátník

Michal Jílek

Jiří Němeček

Bronislav Fománek

Otakar Zenkl

Josef ml. Záruba

Jiří Poživil

David Bareš

Jiří Lapčík

Tomáš Budinský

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

Total points

75

50
49
41
41
38
36
36
27
17

R1.

25

25

20

0

8

16

11

13

9

10

R2.

25

25

20

16

13

11

9

10

8

7

R3.

25

0

9

25

20

11

16

13

10

0
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celkové výsledky

Sosnová 1,075 Km


